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
 9107 Chillicothe Rd, #204
 Kirtland OH 44094
 Phone  (440) 526-9400

 S PIETH  R EALTY
 198 East Main Street
 Andover OH 44003
 Phone  (440) 293-6212

 A LL  R EAL  E STATE  S OLUTIONS , I NC .
 781 Beta Drive, Suite 1
 Mayfield Village OH  44143
 Phone  (440) 484-2290

 A NDOVER  B ANK
 1853 State Route 45
 Austinburg OH 44010
 Phone  (440) 275-3333

 B UCKEYE  T ITLE
 28 West Jefferson  Street
 Jefferson OH 44047
 Phone  (440) 576-3916

 C HICAGO  T ITLE
 60 North Chestnut Street
 Jefferson OH 44047
 Phone  (440) 576-8045

 C ONNEAUT  S AVINGS  B ANK
 305 Main Street
 Conneaut OH 44030
 Phone  (440) 599-8121

 E NGLISH  E VALUATIONS
 505 Jo Ann Drive
 Conneaut OH 44030
 Phone  (440) 593-3476

 F ARM  C REDIT  S ERVICES
 300 North Maple Street
 Orwell OH 44076
 Phone  (440) 437-5800

 F IRST  M ERIT  M ORTGAGE
 4455 Hills & Dales Road NW
 Canton OH  44708
 Phone  (440) 223-2310

 F RANKLIN  B LAIR  T ITLE  A GENCY
 4510 Collins Boulevard, Suite 3
 Ashtabula OH 44004
 Phone  (440) 998-0777

 T HE  H OME  M ORTAGE  C OMPANY , I NC .
 821 Kentwood Drive, Suite C
 Youngstown OH  44512
 Phone  (330) 758-7541

 H OME  L ENDING  S OURCE
 7972 Tyler Boulevard
 Mentor OH  44060
 Phone  (440) 205-8500

 T HE  H OME T EAM  I NSPECTION  S ERVICE
 6128 New London Road
 Ashtabula OH 44004
 Phone  (440) 969-7480

 P AUL  E. M ADAR  & A SSOCIATES , I NC .
 5347 Main Avenue
 Ashtabula OH 44004
 Phone   (440) 998-3706

 S IEBENECK  A PPRAISAL  S ERVICE
 5400 Old Orchard Drive
 Geneva OH 44041
 Phone  (440) 466-7767

 S TAR  B EACON
 4626 Park Avenue
 Ashtabula OH 44004
 Phone  (440) 998-2323

 V ENTURE  L AND  T ITLE  A GENCY
 60 North Chestnut Street, Ste 200
 Jefferson OH  44047
 Phone  (440) 576-0002
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Lois Blank
440-265-0820
loisblank75@yahoo.com

Outstanding Agents.
Outstanding Results.

Ashtabula - $69,777 - 3 Large BRs/1.5 Bath brick ranch features a large
living room with sandstone fireplace, large eat-in kitchen which includes
a stove top range, oven, fridge and breakfast bar with doors to a rear
deck. Lots of storage plus a storage shed and security system.

NEW LIST - Kingsville $69,900
Cute 3 BR ranch situated on approx 1.25 Acres.  Enjoy a large livingroom, 2 full baths,
and walk-out basement plus a large pole building.  Prices to sell.

Ashtabula Township - Your choice - $149,900 - 3 BR brick home with ap-
prox 1 acres includes a large living room, family room, 3 season room and
full basement plus a small barn.  OR, $155,900 and will include this brick
home plus 1.5 acres and another outbuilding.

NEW LIST - Conneaut - $149,900 - 2 BR/2 Full bath with open concept
kitchen/dining/living room with glass sliding doors to a huge cement patio.
This home has views of Lake Erie plus walking road access to the Lake and
Beach! Large private lot with a nice garage. Priced to move!

NEW LIST North Kingsville-$129,900 - Lovely 2 or 3 bedroom ranc situ-
ated on approx. 3.28 park-like acres. Enjoy the updated corian counters, large
living room, some hardwood floors, huge utility/laundry, plus a 1 car attached
and a 3 car detached garages.

NEW LIST-Conneaut - $54,900 Great 3BR/1BA ranch with large living
room/dining room with fireplace. Fresh paint thru-out. East side on a very
quiet dead-end street.

NEW LIST Conneaut -
$179,900   0 - Enjoy this
lovely and immaculate 3
BR brick ranch boasting a
large eat-in kitchen with
island and tons of storage
and cupboards, large liv-
ing room, 2 large bed-
rooms, full basement,
large backyard and 3 sea-
son room.  

$395,000  Conneaut - Spectacular views of Lake Erie with road access down
to your own private beach.  Home is situated on approx. 1.7 Acres and in-
cludes 3 BR's, large formal dining room, living room with fireplace and doors
leading out to a in-ground swimming pool.  Includes a 2 plus car garage.

Conneaut - $150,000 - East side ranch with 1600 Sq. Ft. of living space
built in 2004.  This home features 3 BR/3 Full baths plus a beautiful kitchen
with slate floors and oak cupboards with a door to an enclosed sunroom.
The basement is finished with 2 large bedrooms, family room, 2nd kitchen
and full bath. This easily could be used as a Mother-in-law suite.

NEW LIST North Kingsville - $119,900 - Enjoy this lovely 3BR/2 full bath
ranch situated on over 1/2 acre. Large side yard but cozy secluded flower gar-
den are behind house. Home boasts pergo flooring, luxury tub/bath in master,
1st floor laundry, enclosed back porch with hot tub and so much more.

Conneaut -  Biscotti's Winery is for SALE! Priced at $225,000 includes the Manu-
facturing License for Wines, the main house which includes large rooms thru-out
that could be easily used for a Bed and Breakfast plus a prep area, sales area for
wines and gifts and a large restaurant area with booths and tables plus his/her bath-
rooms. Includes outside decks. What a great business to own.  

Conneaut - $47,900 -
Awesome 4BR colo-
nial with over 1700 Sq.
Ft. includes a large eat-
in kitchen, breakfast
room, dining and living
room, plus 1.5 baths
and a large 2 car garage
and nice backyard.

NOW $99,900 - This
beautiful cape cod is lo-
cated in a great Harbor
location. Custom Kraft-
maid maple cupboards
with vaulted ceiling and
skylights, built-in wine
rack and breakfast bar
with access to a large
deck and out of ground
swimming pool. Lots of
updates throughout.

North Kingsville - $179,900 - Absolutely adorable year round home that has
been updated wtih beatuiful kitchen, bath/laundry room, 2 bedrooms and a
bath down plus a loft bedroom up. Enjoy the large yard

This home features over 2000 Sq. Ft. situated on approx 1.3 Acres with tons of
updates including new carpet, new drywall, new laminate flooring in dining
room, new replacement windows and so much more. This home was moved and
is on a newer basement which is nice and high and is partially finished. Walking
distance to the Conneaut Creek! $129,900

Commercial - Huge store front in downtown Conneaut with an open concept
floor plan. There aremany opportunities for the use of this building from a
dance studio to a retail store. The second levelboasts lots of offices that could
be rented out with seperate access from the street. Reduced to $80,000

GREAT BUY - $279,900 -Kingsboro Allotment - North Kingsville - Beautiful 4 BR/2.5 bath
ranch situated on -- less than an acre on a CuI D Sac. 4,156 Sq. Ft. of living space includes an eat
in kitchen with new granite counters, cathedral ceiling in livingroom with beautiful stone fire-
place, large formal dining room, 1st floor laundry, large master with master bath, full basement
including the 4th BR, sewing room/ office, large family room with fireplace, and a complete wet
bar for entertaining. Great yard, great deck, huge garage and storage shed. This is a must see.

3 BR ranch situated minutes from Conneaut Township Park and
boating docks. This home has been completely updated with a
new kitchen and bath, new carpeting, great deck and fenced-in
back yard that is huge. Priced at $79,900.

Great Conneaut Duplex
- $34,900 - This has great
income potential of $900
per month. Large rooms
throughout each apart-
ment. Nice yard and 2 car
garage. Separate utilities
for each unit.

REDUCED!

DRASTIC
 

REDUCTIO
N

NEW LIST-Conneaut - $44,900 -  Large commercial

11,000sq.ft. building on over-sized lot. Ceramic business

for sale at $89,900. Thousands upon thousands of molds,

ceramics, paints and kiln. Take the business elsewhere or

stay in the original location. Must see operation.

NEW LIST - Conneaut - $119,900 - Don't pass up this move-in condition
home on a quiet street but minutes from the Conneaut Township Park and
Public Docks.  This home boasts and large up-dated kitchen with glass sliding
doors to a large deck.  It boasts 3 bedroom, 2.5 baths plus a partially finished
basement.  Large yard and shed. Great family home.

NOW $87,900 - Don’t miss
out on this move-in condi-
tion colonial. East side on a
dead-end street! Enjoy
many updates throughout.
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
tion. Great Area For Building With
Pond, Woods and Free Gas. $99,900.

Old Reserve Realty
On The Square

1 Layers Row • Jefferson, OH 44047
Office: (440) 576-6985

Give Denny a call at (440) 812-5245
Or E-Mail me at: dennyruck@hotmail.com

Looking to Sell?  I have the buyers....Denny Ruck



8 — HOMESEEKER STAR BEACON, Thursday, September 5, 2013

Now THREE Locations...
MENTOR 

9179 Mentor Ave.
PAINESVILLE TWP

1505 Madison Ave.
MADISON

5513 N. Ridge Rd.

440.639.002
asacoxhomes.com

Wendy Ruiz
1505 Madison Ave.

Painsesville OH
440.354.5206

CO. ID3029 MB #803095.002
NMLS ID 218548  BRANCH ID 264542

THERESA-BERRIER POPE
BROKER/Active Buyer & Seller Agent 

thepope@windstream.net 440-897-2184
SAYBROOK  TWP.
BUILDING LOTS
$34,500-39,900   

Great location! Close to
Lake Erie...walk to Park
and Marina. Single fam-
ily lots in a subdivision
with all utilities at road.
City water and sewer.
Fabulous opportunity to
build your dream house!
Builders available with
plans or build custom
home. Can also build
with zero down....call
Theresa for details 440-
897-2184.

ASHTABULA  Redcued
$52,500  Great family home
or excellent rental property!
This 4 possible 5 bedroom
Colonial has been updated
with newer furnace, roof, HW
tank, plumbing and electrical.
Home is newly painted and
has newer carpet throughout.
Nice wood deck off back. Call
Theresa for more details 440-
897-2184.

NEW LISTING – ASHTABULA
HARBOR $99,000  Spacious 4
bedroom Cape Cod...much
larger than it looks! Many ex-
tras...newer roof, windows, H.W.
Tank, garage roof, sump pump,
deck, concrete patio,carpeting
and flooring...also has updated
bathrooms, doors and basement
waterproofing. Central Air.  All
you have to do is move right in!!!
Call 440-897-2184.

ASHTABULA TWP.     RE-
DUCED $119,900  Large 3BR.,
2.5BA. Ranch located on a
large, nicely landscaped 1/2
acre lot with parklike setting.
Must see to appreciate this
one...has Sun Room with hot tub
and sliders to 21x11 deck; newer
Kit. and Family room ...much
larger than it looks...not a drive-
by! Call  Theresa for more de-
tails 440-897-2184

SAYBROOK  TOWNSHIP
REDUCED $159,900   Move
right into this spacious, well-
maintained 3Br., 2BA. Brick
Ranch with large family
room; eat in Kit.; finished
basement with additional Kit.
+ Family room in lower level;
2 Car Att. Garage...all situ-
ated on a 3 acre lot. Call
Theresa  440-897-2184.

GENEVA     $84,900           Move
right into this newer, efficient 3
BR. 2 BA. Ranch with fenced in
backyard and 12x10 deck. This
stick built home has honey oak
cabinets in Kit. and all appli-
ances stay! Home is located
within walking distance to Lake
Erie and just 2.1 miles from
Geneva-On-the-Lake.  Call
Theresa Pope for more
details...440-897-2184

GENEVA     $138,000         Welcome to this
beautiful 4 bedroom 2 and a half bath Colo-
nial. This home features 3/4' oak hard
wood floors throughout kitchen, dining
room and living room. The kitchen features
a brick indoor grill. The family room is cozy
with a wonderful wood buring fireplace. A
wrap around driveway that leads to a two
car garage. Full basement with lots of po-
tential. This home is located in a great
neighborhood, quiet subdivision.

JEFFERSON $249,900- Well established turn
key business for sale. Current owner has a
successful business but runs itself only part
time w/full time income Feb thru June. Can also
be used as a Bed & Breakfast. Plenty of room
for expansion. Great investment opp. 4 heated
110x32 gothic arch green houses w/irrigation &
fertilization systems in place. 1 cold frame
100x16 that it filled with organic soil to grow our
own vegetables year round. 40x60 insulated &
heated shop building w/concrete floors. 32x16
two story garden/gift shop. Rental upstairs gen-
erates 400 a month in rent. 30x40 barn. Beau-
tiful home to live in w/2 car garage. Over 8
acres of buildings, green houses and gardens.

GENEVA $199,900 -This ranch home located
at 2074 Mini Ranch Trail has all the space you
will ever need. Built in 1999 this 2435 sq. ft.
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

posed Barn Beams And Wood Floors All

Situated On .76 Acre Country Lot. Origi-

nally Set Up As Mirror Image Duplex And

Now A Single Family Home. Investors

Could Return To Duplex. $107,000 Mickey

Johnson Havel 440-537-4556

REDUCED!

NEW LISTING!

PENDING

47800   SS Pinee Ln,,   Perry- Builders Per-
sonal Custom Colonial In South Perry.
Spacious Open Floor Plan Boats 2 Story
Great Room With Stone Fireplace And
Open Staircase. Honey Oak Kitchen With
Island, Breakfast Bar And Dining Area.
Huge Master Retreat. 2/3 Bedroom Up
With Jack And Jill Bath. 2 Loft Areas. 13
Course Insulated Poured And Drywalled
Basement, 3+ Car Side Entry Garage. 9'
Ceiling On Main Floor, 2nd Floor Laun-
dry. Loads And Loads Of Upgrades And
Goodies!! Perry Schools!! 1 Car Garage
Out Building. $325,000 Mickey Johnson
Havel  440-537-4556

29411 Corriess Way – North Kingsville – Spectacular

3,774 Sq. Ft. Walk Out Basement Ranch In Kings-

boro Estates.  6 Bdrms., 3 Bath, Open Plan,

Cherry/Granite Kitchen W/Island, Morning Room,

Formal Dining, 4 Heat Zones,Huge Master Suite, 2

Fireplaces, On 1.7 Acre Rolling Wooded Lot, Close

To Lake Erie. Gorgeous! $329,900  Mickey Johnson

Haval 440-537-4556

VACANT LAND

REDUCED!

440-466-9177

GENEVA-25599 BARNUMM RD.-10 acre Hobby Farm on the edge

of convenience. 1920's farmhouse with 1970's foundation.  4

bedroom, 2 car garage.  Large timber barn, small fenced pasture,

ravine, creek, beautiful wooded land, pond, mower and tractor

included.  $159,900 Mickey Johnson Havel 440-537-4556

3322 S.. BROADWAY-GENEVA-Great Location! Close to wineries,

Geneva on the Lake and Spire Institute. Great home for someone

just starting out or someone looking to downsize. Spacious attic

could make a 3rd bedroom. Large eat-in kitchen. All appliances

stay. Private backyard with covered concrete patio and shed for

extra storage. Attached 1 car garage has overhead door in front

and one in back. Full unfinished basement and central air. Seller

will escrow up to $5,000. For buyer to use for roof tear off and

new shingles. $68,000 Sherri Jastrzembski  440-415-2026

60000 LAKEE RD.. W-SAYBROOK-Rare

ground floor 2 bedroom, 2 bath

condo facing lake erie right across

from saybrook park. Beautifully land-

scaped grounds, pond, 2 car attached

garage, situated in the waterford mill

condominium complex. Buy and

move right in. Won't last. $105,000

Ron Varckette 440-466-2853

REDUCED!

NEW LISTING!
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Real Estate   Mortgage   Title   Insurance

CALL-Mike-440-667-7046
or Jan 440-567-5866

THE WARREN TEAM
2757 Hubbard Rd., Madison

michaelwarren.howardhanna.com

BBUYINGG ORR SELLING!
WE OFFER...

�� TECHNOLOGY �� EXPERIENCE

�� AVAILABILITY 24/7

�� MONEY BACK GUARANTEE

Lett thee Warrenn Team
knowledgee workk forr YOU!

NEW LISTING!

STATELY COLONIAL!                    4 BEDROOMS & 2 BATH
GENEVA

1.5  Park-like Acre/Updated Kitchen/Formal Liv & Din Rm/Walk-out
Bsmt includes: RecRm, Bath & UtilityRm w/canning Kit/Many Up-

dates– call for Details              
List Price….. $ 149,500

UPDATED COLONIAL!                           3 BEDROOMS & 2.5 BATH
GENEVA

Liv Rm/Large Eat-in Kitchen/FamRm w/GasFP/32x10 Screened in
porch, 2 Car Garage/Shed/Many Inprovements call for details!

List Price….. $ 169,900

SAYBROOK                  LAKE ERIE FRONT PROPERTY
Stunning Lakefront Home includes 6 parcels on 1.8 Acres. 4BR, 4BA
Ranch & 2BR , 1BA Inlaw Suite w/separate entrance. Formal LivRm
& DinRm w/Foyer & Kit,Solarium, have Spectacular views of Lake
Erie/Stone Patio/Absolute one of a Kind, Call for private showing.

List Price….. $475,900 

LAKE ERIE VIEWS & ACCESS            4 BEDROOMS & 3.5 BATHS
SAYBROOK

Cape Cod , Remodeled in ‘06/Updated Kit w/top of line appliances,
cabinets & granite & open DinRm w/rosewood Flrs/FamRm w/FP/ Po-
tential 1st Flr MstrBR/ Rec Rm w/FP/Newer Roof & 2 Ht Pumps/Roof

(12’)/ 3 Car Gar/In-Ground Pool                                             
List Price….. $ 284,900       

EXTENSIVE UPDATING!                          5 BEDROOMS & 2.5 BATHS
ASHTABULA

8.86 Acres/3 Stocked Ponds/ Updating since 2010. Call for
details/FamRm w/FP/Remodeled Baths/FormalDinRm/Liv Rm/Master

BR on 1st flr w/MstrBath/Redecorated throughout!
List Price….. $ 169,900

IMMEDIATE OCCUPANCY!                    4 BEDROOMS & 2.5 BATHS
HARPERSFIELD

Colonial  with Formal Living & Dining Rm/Eat in Kitchen w/Appli-
ances/FamRm w/FP/Basement/2 Car Garage/Patio/Shed.

List Price….. $ 154,900  

COMMERCIAL BUILDING                                   LIGHT INDUSTRIAL
GENEVA

3-14’X14’ Overhead Doors,/Utilities
Available/Great Investment Opportunity!

List Price….. $379,900 

TASTEFULLY CAPE COD CONDO     3 BEDROOMS & 1.5 BATH
GENEVA

LivRm/Din combo,/Kit w/Appl./1st Flr BR /Den & Full Bath/Roof,
Patio, & Central Air—1yr.old

List Price….. $ 97,000

NEW PRICE!

NEW PRICE!

BACK ON MARKET!

NEW PRICE!

NEW PRICE!

www.chicagotitleagencyneo.com 

We are Ashtabula County’s leading title 
insurance agency- your best source for real
estate information, escrow closing services, 
and title insurance.  Ask us for one of our free
Property Profile reports, or a For Sale By 
Owner information packet. 

Phone:  (800) 558-4315 or (440) 576-8045 We are Ashtabula County’s leading title 
insurance agency- your best source for real
estate information escrow closing services

CHICAGO TITLE AGENCY of Northeast Ohio, Inc.
60 North Chestnut Street, Jefferson OH  44047 

Phone:  (800) 558-4315 or (440) 576-8045 
We are Ashtabula County’s leading title 
insurance agency- your best source for real
estate information, escrow closing services, 
and title insurance.  Ask us for one of our free
Property Profile reports, or a For Sale By 
Owner information packet. 

CHICAGO TITLE AGENCY of Northeast Ohio, Inc.
60 North Chestnut Street, Jefferson OH  44047 

Phone:  (800) 558-4315 or (440) 576-8045 

We are Ashtabula County’s leading title 
insurance agency- your best source for real
estate information, escrow closing services, 
and title insurance.  Ask us for one of our free
Property Profile reports, or a For Sale By 
Owner information packet. 
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(440) 812-3834
Email: chi22@windstream.net

Servicing Ashtabula County and Eastern Lake County

EQUAL HOUSING
OPPORTUNITY

Multi-Million Dollar Producer
Charlotte Baldwin

EQUAL HOUSING
OPPORTUNITY

www.BaldwinSells.com

Charlotte Baldwin
Multi-Million Dollar Producer

(440) 812-3834
Charlotte Baldwin
Multi-Million Dollar Producer

Charlotte Baldwin
Multi-Million Dollar Producer

Re
vicing Ashtabula County and Eastern Lake CountySer

Email: chi22@windstream.net
vicing Ashtabula County and Eastern Lake County

Email: chi22@windstream.net
(440) 812-3834

vicing Ashtabula County and Eastern Lake County

OPPORTUNITY
EQUAL HOUSING

Outstanding Agents. Outstanding Results.
Results

u
®

lts.Resu
®

s.

www.BaldwinSells.comwww.BaldwinSells.com.BaldwinSells.com

www.BaldwinSells.com

7389 FIELDSTONE NORTH
KINGSVILLE. 

4-bdrm, 2.5-bath raised ranch. Full finished basement.
Open vaulted Kitchen w/ granite island and lots cup-
boards.  2-fireplaces. Pet fenced yard. $234,000.

6112 OLD WOODS
ASHTABULA TWP. 

HUGE 4-bdrm, 4.5-bath brick 2-story.  Outstanding
craftsmanship. Formal dining room, 2-fireplaces. 3-
bedrooms have ensuite baths.  Patio, wooded view.
$229,000.

1479 LAKE RD. CONNEAUT.
3-bdrm,1-bath ranch w/ partially finished basement
and awesome patio enclosure, above ground pool. Up-
dated roof, driveway, windows.  Lake Erie access.
$129,900.

7223 REGAL
NORTH KINGSVILLE. 

4-bdrm, 2.5-bath center hall colonial.  Live on the golf
course. Rec room in basement. Family room w/ fire-
place. All appliances. Many updates. $169,000.

607 W 57TH ASHTABULA CITY. 
3-bdrm,1-bath, 2-story. Much updating. Fresh paint on
the main level,  Bath,  gutters, furnace, HW heater. beau-
tiful hardwood floors and built-ins. $45,900.

7398 FIELDSTONE
NORTH KINGSVILLE.

3-bdrm, 2-bath ranch.  One floor living.  Open kitchen
to vaulted living room. Family room w/ hot tub and
pool table. 3-car garage. Lots of storage. $184,900.

2130 W 13TH
ASHTABULA HARBOR.

Well maintained 3-bdrm,1-bath ranch. Beautiful hard-
wood floor. Eat-in  kitchen. Covered deck, fenced back
yard,1-car garage.  Lots of updates. $84,900.

5833 BELLE TRUMBULL TWP. 
3-bdrm, 2-bath multi-level.  Updated siding, windows,
roof, doors, kitchen.  8.77-acres. 2-car attached garage.
All electric home. $149,900.

5025 DUNSMORE ASHTABULA
3-4 bdrm, 2-bath brick ranch with finished basement.
2-car plus1-car garage. Formal dining, fireplace, hard-
wood floors.  Updated furnace/CA, roof. $79,000. 

3704 WADE SAYBROOK.
3-bdrm, 2.5-bath custom built ranch.  Huge master suite.
Partially finished basement. Patio enclosure, deck, hot
tub, Open kitchen. So many extras.$248,900.

2710 PINERIDGE
SHEFFIELD TWP. 

3-bdrm, 1-bath, multi-level home overlooking private
Pine Lake. Set back off the road. Updated septic, shin-
gle and foundation insulation. All appliances. $129,900

3102 AVON
ASHTABULA TWP. 

3-bdrm, 1.5-bath bungalow.  Lower level rec room, up-
dated bath. Privacy fenced back yard, 1-car detached
garage and large shed.Vinyl windows and siding.$79,000

5028 SHELDON KINGSVILLE.
3-bdrms, 1-bath, 2-story.  Home needs some TLC but
would make a great home or rental.  Updated breakers,
roof, HW heater and furnace. 2-car garage. $39,900

1730 W 7TH
ASHTABULA HARBOR.

3-bdrm, 2-bath, 2-story.  Nice woodwork. Dry Sauna.
Large updated kitchen. 2-car garage and1-car carport.
Newer HW heater.12 month warranty. $52,700.

603 W 57TH
ASHTABULA CITY.

4-bdrms, 2-bath, 2-story.  Main floor master bedroom,
full bath and laundry.  Fenced yard, 2-car detached
garage, covered porch. A great buy. $32,900

NEW LISTING!
NEW LISTING!

PRICE CHANGE

PRICE CHANGE
PRICE CHANGE

NEW LISTING!

PRICE CHANGE

VACANT LAND

SAYBROOK TWP.
.43-acre building lot in finished improved
subdivision. All utilities available. 135 x145. Area
of new homes. Paved road. Near golf
course.$35,000.

SHEFFIELD TWP.
3.78-acre L-shaped building lot. Great lot for a
house and outbuilding-frontage on 2 roads. 255
frontage on paved rd. with city water.  $27,000.
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Click a mouse and find a house...www.PrudentialSelectOhio.com

HARTSGROVE $294,900
Executive Beauty!  3518 SF,

Private Contemporary 4/5 Bdrm,
2.5BA sits 500 off road on 9.28
acres. Custom decorating thru

out.  #3392111 Robin Gallagher
1-877- 986-1110

ROME $299,900 
6/7BR, 3.5BA Col Dream Home

on 5+acres. Maple cabs, oak
trim, full fin bsmt, Radiant heat,
2 ar garage creek A Must See

JEFFERSON $79,900 
Great investment opportunity!!

.24 acre corner lot 1 unit is used
as commercial office space &
the other 2 are residential apts

#3418528 Victoria Miller
1-877- 467-2100

SAYBROOK $186,400
Stunning 2005 Custom blt 4BR,
2.5BA Ranch w/many upgrades
21X16 Great rm w/stone flr to

ceiling gas FP Recessed light in

HARTSGROVE $124,900
Sprawling Ranch w/open floor

plan on 3+acres, 3BRs,2BAs,  2
Fam rms, huge kit w/butler s

pantry, 2+ car gar, shed, patio &
deck. #3434380 Michael Bolden

1-877- 986-1110

GENEVA ON THE LAKE
$359,000 Carryout, drive thru &
laundromat situated on .42 acre
lot in high traffic tourist area of

Geneva on the Lake w/Lake Erie
view. #3379227 Debbie Powell

1-877- 457-2100

GENEVA $195,000 
Completely updated 2200 SF
Ranch, vaulted Grt rm, newer

Fam rm addn, Eat in kit, 4BRs,
3BAs, 2 car att w/storage.

#3439746 Michael Kaim Team
1-866-456-2100

GENEVA $79,900
Great Location! Charming well

built 3BR, 1.5BA w/original oak
flrs, newer furnace, roof & shed.
#3428160 Rick Furmage Team

1-877- 467-2100

ASHTABULA $139,000
Brick Beauty, 2nd story offers 2 -

2BR Apts, main level offers 7 office,
2 restrooms, lunch rm & conference
rm, on 2 lots. #3392907 Debbie

Powell 1-877- 457-2100

ASHTABULA $97,000 
Be the second owner of this
roomy Ranch, great layout.

Master BR in the back house,
Hdwd flrs in BRs, Many

updates. #3432550 Debbie
Powell 1-877- 457-2100

JEFFERSON $289,900
Wonderful 4BR, 4BA home

w/full partially fin Lower Level
& deck offers 3800 SF of living
space On 45+ acres w/pond &

KINGSVILLE $174,500
3/4BR, 3BA Col on 5 acres, for-
mal LR, DR, Family rm w/fp.

Partially fin bsmt w/rec rm, patio,

KINGSVILLE $114,900
3BR, 2BA Ranch w/Conneaut
Creek frontage, great views of

riverbed & wooded scenery, 1st
flr laundry & mstr BR w/master

ROME $107,900
Spacious 3BR Ranch on 5

secluded acres, eat in kit, Din
rm, Liv rm, covered deck. 1st flr

CONNEAUT $89,900 
Roomy modern Bi Level a short
distance from Lake Erie, 3BR,
2BAs, 1.5 car att gar, fenced

yard, concrete dr. #3399220 Rick
Furmage Team 1-877- 467-2100

ASHTABULA $124,900
Spacious 3BR, 2BA Ranch

home on a corner lot one block
from Lake Erie. XXL Living rm
w/gas FP, furnace & C/A new in

12. #3398356 Rick Furmage
Team 1-877- 467-2100

ASHTABULA $79,800
3BR Col on a corner lot!

Beautifully updated newer car-
pet, wood floors, stainless appli-

ances in the Buckeye School
System. #3418702 Jennifer
Bartone 1-877- 467-2100

ASHTABULA $149,000
Auto repair shop w/2 Lifts,
show room & storage. High

Traffic location in a commer-
cial/retail area. 143 ft Frtg on Rt

20 #3420277 David Fortney 
1-877- 467-2100

ASHTABULA $238,900
Eight Units currently grossing

$53,100 annual income. All
apartments are the same, coin

operate laundry on 2nd flr.Paved
parking lot. #3414072 David

Fortney 1-877- 467-2100

ASHTABULA $99,900
Restored 3BR, 2BA Col on large

lot, Kit w/SS appls, tongue &
groove ceiling in Kit & encl

porch, walk up attic, so much is
new. #3426291 Bruce Schlosser

1-877- 467-2100

ASHTABULA $76,800 
Great Col w/plenty of room,

4BRs all newly painted & car-
peted. LR & DR, fabulous third
level rec rm. Great front porch.

#3427648 Jennifer Bartone
1-877- 467-2100

CONNEAUT $84,900
2BR, 1.5BA Condo, end unit

w/1 car att gar.Gorgeous Hdwd
flrs in natural oak kit. Close to

Lake Erie #3402125 Cyndi
Humar 1-877- 457-2100

ASHTABULA $112,000
Modern Ranch on .258 acre lot
built in 2004 Open floor plan,
high ceilings, oak cabinetry,

3BRs,2BAs, sliders off dining
area to rear deck #3393027 Darla

Zawacki 1-877- 467-2100

ASHTABULA $78,900
3BR, 2BA, kit w/oak cabs &

newer appls, both BAs updated,
newer siding, windows, water-

proof bsmt, brick patio & priva-
cy fence. #3392345 Rick

Furmage Team 1-877- 467-2100

CONNEAUT $102,000 
Off the beaten path, close to I90
is this 3BR, 1BA Ranch +in law
suite w/BR & BA, 2 car att gar,
new roof 4/13 #3405238 Rick

Furmage Team 1-877- 467-2100

ASHTABULA $129,000
Lovely Colonial at end of pri-
vate st. 3BRs, 2BAS, Master

w/walk in closet, Liv rm w/FP,
Fam rm /office. Above grd pool
& 2 car att gar. #3436105 Erma

Armstrong 1-866-456-2100

ASHTABULA $85,000
3BR, 2BA Ranch, lrg fenced

yard, fin bsmt, encl sun porch,
newer windows, close to Art

Center & KSU. #3389511 Susan
Stoneman 1-877- 467-2100

GENEVA $179,900
Prime commercial location for
towing company, has offices,
show rooms, workshop on 3
acres, Extra bldg for storage,
1440+ SF. #3415864 Linda

Dube 1-877- 467-2100

ASHTABULA $139,000
Completely renovated. Roof,

windows, flooring, appliances,
counter tops and so much more,

3BR, 2BA Ranch, 2 car att 
gar. #3408957 David Fortney

1-877-467-2100

ASHTABULA $89,900
Remodeled Ranch, pride of own-
ership shines, 3BRS,  cozy Liv
rm, Dining area, laundry rm &
Sunroom. Close to Lake Erie.

#3438298 Michael Kaim Team
1-866-456-2100

The sign of
Strength in today s
real estate market.

There has never been
a better time to BUY!

OFFICE S OPEN
SATURDAY & SUNDAY

VISIT - PRUDENTIALSELECTOHIO.COM  
TO VIEW THESE  AND THOUSANDS OF OTHER PROPERTIES.

6/7BR, 3.5BA Col Dream Home
on 5+acres. Maple cabs, oak

trim, full fin bsmt, Radiant heat,
2 ar garage, creek, A Must See.

#3408764 Robin Gallagher 
1-877- 986-1110

,
Stunning 2005 Custom blt 4BR,
2.5BA Ranch w/many upgrades
21X16 Great rm w/stone flr to

ceiling gas FP. Recessed light in
the tray ceiling. #3396032

Linda Dube 1-877- 467-2100

Wonderful 4BR, 4BA home
w/full partially fin Lower Level
& deck offers 3800 SF of living
space. On 45+ acres w/pond &
barn. #3423471 Kevin Shelton

1-877- 986-1110

,
3/4BR, 3BA Col on 5 acres, for-
mal LR, DR, Family rm w/fp.

Partially fin bsmt w/rec rm, patio,
2 car att gar. Beautiful! #3412671

Cyndi Humar 1-877- 457-2100

3BR, 2BA Ranch w/Conneaut
Creek frontage, great views of

riverbed & wooded scenery, 1st
flr laundry & mstr BR w/master
bath. #3419919 Rick Furmage

Team 1-877- 467-2100

Spacious 3BR Ranch on 5
secluded acres, eat in kit, Din

rm, Liv rm, covered deck. 1st flr
laundry, 1 car det gar. #3349391
Robin Gallagher 1-877- 986-1110
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1 A-B

COMMERCIAL AND VACANT LAND 

NEW CAREER! 
If you have above average people skills, an entrepreneurial
drive and enjoy using technology to help people, I want to 

talk to you about a career in residential real estate sales.
Call  Bruce Schlosser, Ashtabula & Madison 440-645-6852

For a private consultation. 

BEAUTIFULLY UPDATED!
2-A-B
OLD WORLD CHARM!

3 A/B
LAKE FRONT!

ASHTABULA $129,900
Ranch on approx. 2 acres. New chimney & flashing in Fall of

2012, seamless gutters, vinyl sided, newer windows, carpeting
& wood flooring. All plumbing & electrical have been updated.
A wonderful French inspired kitchen w/red brick accent wall,
A bonus room off of the dining room. Property boasts apple
trees, mulberry trees, cherries and red & black raspberries.

#3427442 Jennifer Bartone 1-877- 467-2100

ASHTABULA $169,000 
Unique hard to find Century Brick Home on .81 acres minutes
to Lake Erie & freeway. 3523 sq ft, 5 Bdrms, 3 bath w/country

kit, updated cabinetry & knotty pine updated electrical &
plumbing. 2 Fps, lots of storage. Large family home or possi-
ble group home or B & B. History of home available on site..

#3436681 Darla Zawacki 1-877-467-2100

PrudentialSelectOhio.com

GENEVA ON THE LAKE $595,000 
Lakefront restaurant/ bar and cottage for sale featuring a deck
& covered pavilion overlooking beautiful Lake Erie. Unique

opportunity to live & work on the Geneva on the lake Summer
Resort strip! D-7 liquor license, all equipment & established
clientele plus a 2 bedroom lakefront cottage with stairway to
the lake! Call Today! #3421485 Sal Jackson 1-877-467-2100

ASHTABULA $71,000 Duplex  both units are rented. Seller will consider all offers. #3395324 Jennifer Bartone 1-877-467-2100
ASHTABULA $15,900 3BR, 1BA Colonial with full basement. Being sold as is. #3401495 Cyndi Humar 1-877- 457-2100
ASHTABULA $25,000 Investment Opportunity! 2 Story 4BR, 2BA, bsmt. #3430105 Rick Furmage Team 1-877- 467-2100
ASHTABULA $33,000 2 story home, 3BRs, bsmt, front porch needs TLC! #3430116 Rick Furmage Team 1-877- 467-2100
ASHTABULA $37,000 2 or 3BR, updated kit 1st flr bath, office & det gar. #3394176 Rick Furmage Team 1-877- 467-2100
ASHTABULA $57,000 Nice inside & out 3BR home, currently a rental, call to see it. #3395334 Jennifer Bartone 1-877- 467-2100
ASHTABULA $67,400 Recently updated Col 3BR, 1.5BAs, newer windows, kit & baths! #3407326 Debbie Powell 1-877- 457-2100
ASHTABULA $74,000 Updated 2 Unit Duplex overlooking Marina, rented. #3395351 Jennifer Bartone 1-877- 467-2100
CONNEAUT $13,900 Investment property 3BRs w/good flr plan, would make a good rental.#3424692 Darla Zawacki 1-877- 467-2100
CONNEAUT $14,900 Great rental, newer roof, windows, vinyl siding, 3BRs, near Lake Erie,.#3416982 Darla Zawacki 1-877- 467-2100
GENEVA $24,900 3 BR Col, needs work, but priced to sell. Great investment opportunity. #3434759 Darla Zawacki 1-877- 467-2100
KINGSVILLE $159,900 Turn-Key! Country store & Pizza Business. All newly updated.#3401997 Robin Gallagher 1-877- 986-1110
ROME $45,000 20+ acres w/approximately 18 acres wooded & balance open.#3317952 Robin Gallagher 1-877- 986-1110
ROME $49,900 6 acres,well is dug & aeration type septic system + 100 ft of drive. #3426051 Michael Bolden 1-877- 986-1110
SAYBROOK TWP $14,900 3 structures on 2 Lots 225X540,  in need of rehab. #3410313 Jeannine Yenyo 1-877-457-2100
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J. STEVEN BOX - BROKER 997-8520

2600 Brown Rd., Ashtabula
997-8520

A Home Shopper’s Dream!

5828 KNOLLWOOD, ASHTABULA
• Excellent Condition • Well Maintained• So clean you can eat off
of the floor • This Cape Cod Boasts 4 bedrooms, 2 baths and a
full basement! • All window treatments & all appliances included
• Beautifully landscaped secluded backyard $78,900!

☺ First Home ☺ Retirement Home ☺ Investment Home

REDUCED!

 Selling your home?
 Working with a Realto r ®  will

 give you peace of min d...

 .. .and we know you have at 
 least one good reason for 

 wanting that.
 Call your local Realtor today.
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SAYBROOK Fully furnished El Grande Restaurant
(could rent) and two occupied rentals on one strip.
Two occupied rentalson the other strip.  ALL for
$875,000.  El Grande strip offered separately at
$635,000. Other strip w/Two rentals offered for sale
at $240,000. Rental fees could pay your mortgage.

CONNEAUT COMMERCIAL! Owners want
sold! Great locationin downtown area close to
the new Dollar General store to be built in 2013.
Two stories with full basement. Over 2210 sq.
ft. Shelving, display racks, phone, fax, credit
card machine and American Alert System and
more going with sale. $59,900

KINGSVILLE 4 BR, 2 1/2 bath on 6 acres just minutes from
I-90. 2012 stainless steel appliances surrounded by oak cabi-
netry in kitchen which is open to dinette and family room w/fire-
place. Sliders open onto a 2-tiered deck. 1st floor laundry, of
lower level is completely finished w/wet bar, familyroom w/2nd
fireplae, bedroom and liders to patio w/hot tub. Not enough
room to explain all! $245,500.

ASHTABULA TWP. New roomy ranch w/fireplace in liv-
ing room and built-ins in formal dining room. Eat-in kitchen
has sliders to a sunroom that could be finished into an all
seasons room. Furnace 2009, roof 2008.  Attic is heavily
insulated. Garage has 220, concrete floor & door opener.
Good-sized backyard. Close to, but far enough away from
Walmart and Mall. $37,000.

SHEFFIELD Welcome to country living in this
2003 build 3 bedrooms, 2 full bath home. Invit-
ing concept with kitchen, family and living room
open to one another. The large master bath has
2 sinks, commode, soaking tub, shower, linen
closet and skylight. Sliders open from family
room to deck, large backyard and pond. Full,
high basement. Nearly 5.5 acres. $111,000

CONNEAUT Lake Erie views. Close to Marina. Complete
& beautifully rebuilt of 11 rooms. Master BDRM., & BA. on
main floor along w 1/2 BA. to service guests. 3 BR & full
bath & sitting room on 2nd floor. All baths have tile flooring
- 2013. 3rd floor is semi-finished w/sewing room & plent of
area for a 5th BR. Laundry room on 1st floor as the base-
ment is used as a utility area only, for furnace, HWH, elec-
trical panel, etc. 2 car garage, utility bldg. 2 decks, patio,
RV/Boat pad, privacy fence & more.  .$174,900

E. JAY HYBERT
(440) 224-0564

“Just Call and
Ask For E. Jay”

* “A TOP PRODUCER FOR 24 YEARS...” *
* HONEST & EFFECTIVE * RETIRED SCHOOL TEACHER *

* NUMEROUS AWARDS RECIPIENT * 
COMMERCIAL SCHOOLING *

WEB: jeannehybert.howardhanna.com

Equipped Restaurant
For Rent

ASHTABULA 4 BR, 1.5 BA home, newer carpet-
ing and laminate flooring in living room and dining
room.  All BRs are ample size and have newer
carpeting.  Walk-up attic is floored and insulated.
Partially finished basement.  Furnace and HWH -
2009, Roof - 2008.  Move-in condition.  $66,900 

SAYBROOK! 2,056 sq. ft. of retail space. All chat-
tels are going with sale. Shelving, beer coolers,
front desk with cash registers, and other office
eqipment, meat slicers, refrigerators. Bathrooms,
office room, meeting room, huge display area.
More than 50 parking spaces.$122,000

COMMERCIAL. 2,056 sq. ft. building and lot for various
commercial enterprises. $139,000

CONNEAUT Nice 3 bedroom ranch on quiet dead-end
street, but close to town and all amenities. Two-car garage
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Gary Pape 
Realtor

Tucker Select Properties

CONNEAUT This 3 BR home needs
some updating. Full lot from street to
street.. Large Mas. BR.and nicely land-
scaped. Back Déck for outside enjoy-
ment. Great starter home at $54,900

CHECK OUT THIS , well kept,
E42nd St. home . 3 br, (poss. 4th)
,upstairs bath. Nice size LR and Din.
Rm. Plus bonus rm for
office/game/computer. Raised deck,
above ground pool. Conc. Drive and
2 car det. Garage. Enclosed front
porch for cool evenings. Ready to
Go at $78,500

CONNEAUT Have a business? Need office
space? Check out this new listing . This build-
ing is two stories. First floor has a glass front
and a knotty pine office area. Big enough for at
least three desks. Behind the front office is
space for a copy area or another office. The
rest of the back space is ready for your creativ-
ity. The second floor has two,  one bedroom
apartments. Let your renters buy this property.
Ready to Go at $49,900

CONNEAUT This well kept 3 BR
home is located South of Conneaut
on 1.5 ac. Paved road. Extra wide
conc. Driv. 2 car garage and 24’x32’
Detached garage. Large enclosed
seasonal room. $99,900

CONNEAUT 3 BR Liv. Rm, Din. Rm
Newer vinyl siding,  Full bath w/ W&D
in 2006. Updated electric in 1992.
Furnace 3/08 $42,500.

CONNEAUT CONDO . 2 BR,
Gas Fireplace. 1 ½ Bath . Lg. Liv
Room, Kitchen and dinette. Front
porch and back patio. Well land-
scaped including neighborhood.
Assoc. fee $75 $83,900

INVESTMENT!  CONNEAUT This
home has been rented to the same
renter for 15 years.  Seller would like
to keep renter in place. YOURS for
$33,500

GENEVA This is 3 unit, of one bed-
room apartments with similar layout.
One bedroom 11x11. LR 14'4sq. Kit.
7'6x9'1 with range and refrigerator. 
Priced well at $75,000

CONNEAUT Check out this 3 br
home on 8 acres, scenic front view.
Lg. Kit. And dr. 12ʼx26ʼ LR. Main bath
and Master bth.  New carpet or car-
pet allowance. Full basement w/
Bilco door to back. GREAT starter or
retirement home. $159,000

CONNEAUT Former Supertread
Tire. Building & land..No Business.
1760 sq. ft. 2 Bay  Auto Service Build-
ing and 5436 sq. ft. wood structure
storage. Wood floor. Priced at
$59,900 $8.34 sq. ft.

COMMERCIAL
PROPERTIES

758 Broad St. Conn. $49,000
743-745 Broad Conn. $115,000
518 Mill St. Conn.. $145,000
283 Buffalo Conn. $750,000
2733 NRE Ash. $350,000
Conn E.Main Rt.20 2.52ac $124,500
Build lot N. Kings. 39,500
216 Main Conn $115,000
Amboy Rd.Former School $95,000

216-319-8885 • 440-998-5591

REDUCED!

REDUCED!

REDUCED!

CONNEAUT Well Maintained Rental
Investment With Long-term Tenants..
Priced Right To Sell! At $69,900

REDUCED!
REDUCED!

MARTIN
TEAM REALTY

30 YEARS OF PROVEN SALES ABILITY

Alice Balsley
440-478-9784
Asst. Manager

Connie Hunter
440-812-5456

Barb Padavick  
440-477-5408

Painesville Twp - $29,900  3 bedroom, 
1 bath home just up the street from the Lake 
Erie and near park.  Home needs renovation 
but at this price, you can afford to make it 
your own! #3335409

Painesville Twp - $125,000  Stunning 
Cape style condo-2 bdrms, 2.1 bths. 
Gorgeous lrg deck, stylish gazebo, scenic 
back yard. Loft room has a bird’s eye view of 
entry, could be changed to 3rd bdrm. Fam. 
rm, din. rm, c/a, 2 car gar, more. Great 
locale! #3334645

Geneva - $42,500  Need extra elbow 
room? Home has a large back yard just 
waiting for your summer fun! 3 bedrooms, 
big living room, roomy bath, Country 
kitchen, and extra room that’s not finished, 
what will you make it into? Bank owned,  
NOT a short sale!  #3328853

Perry - $54,900  Rare find beautiful turn of 
Century Victorian  w/hrdwd trim & floors, 
pocket doors, lrg front porch, frplce & even a 
picket fence! Wow! Vinyl siding gives you 
freedom to enjoy w/out the work. This home 
needs a hero, will it be you? Cash buyers only. 
#3298705

Penny & Dale Martin

Kelly Cichowski
440-251-2682

NEW
Fairport-$19,900

This house may appear small but, it
will fool you! Bring your plumbing &
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
cabinets, wide open to the dining room on one side and the family
room on the other,featuring a fireplace and cathedral ceilings. Perfect
for family or large gatherings. Granite bathroom counters with master
glamour bath. Hardwood throughout 1st flr bdrm or office plus 3
bdrms up. Master w/glamour bath. #3400713 Mike Stroup 440-466-
8987

$184,900                                                          GENEVA
Colonial 4 bd 3.5 bt 2 car gar has a spacious yard,
wooded view, multilevel decking and above ground
pool. Rec room w/wet bar, bdrm #4 & walk-out to
patio garden. Spacious master suite includes access
to balcony and glamour bath. Second floor &  central
vac system. Unique floor plan offers many options
for your lifestyle. #3370270  Call Priscilla Mikolsky
440-478-5456

$112,500                                                         ASHTABULA
Professionally remodeled. Oak floors through-out are nicely carpeted.
Gas fireplace in the living room. Central air, finished breezeway with
pantry and loads of storage in this home.Two full bath. Full water-
proofed basement is ready for family room. Fenced back yard
w/patio. Newer furnace,AC, and hot water heater. Everything is fresh
and move-in-ready. #3401218 Call Mary Pawlak 440-415-6281

$49,900                                                         ASHTABULA
WoW! Newer Large Kitchen, 2 Full Baths, Newer carpet throughout.
One Bedrm on main Fl, 2 Bedrooms on second floor. Laundry room
on first floor. Large Backyard and deck. Vinyl Sided exterior Vinyl
Windows & roof put on in 2008 #3402213 Mike Stroup 440-466-
8987

$109,900                                                                ASHTABULA
3 bedroom 2 bath Ranch with full basement,1 car att garage, 2
car det garage on 1.5 acres. #3425673 Celeste Kenst 440-413-
9430

$97,000                                                       GENEVA
Vinyl sided Ranch built in 2005. Freshly painted
makes this one the right choice! Close to Geneva
on the Lake strip, State Park & Boat Marina.All ap-
pliances stay. Easy to show. #3435038 Mike Stroup
440-466-8987

$97,000                                                    SAYBROOK
No Steps! First floor condo!! Sit in your living room
or on the front porch patio and look at the Beach or
Boats going by on Lake Erie/2 Bedroom condo w/1.5
baths plus all appliances. Some furnishings available.
Hurry & get this to enjoy the summer on one of the
nicest Beaches around. Also, close to Geneva on the
Lake tourist area, Boat Marina & wineries. Great
restaurants and much more. #3383031 Mike Stroup
440-466-8987

$189,900                                                   AUSTINBURG
Welcome to your own piece of paradise! An Entertainers Dream
Home! Enjoy the scenic view of the Grand River from the hillside
deck. Home features a 22 x 28 Great Room w/a wood burner for
winter gatherings. 3bd1.5 bths, 20x20 Dining Room.You can also
store your toys in the 24 x 40 Garage, Built in 07.To top it all off
this house is not in the flood zone. #3328538  Call Ron 440-346-
3264

$198,500                                                                  GENEVA
Historical Geneva location has 5.5 acres, 4 bd,1.5 bts & was
the site of a tavern & stage coach stop with a drive-through
barn.The tavern burned; the property was purchased to build
the house in 1930. The old barn was torn down but one orig-
inal beam was brought to the house to frame the fireplace
wall. Create your history! #3424656 Call Priscilla Mikolsky
440-478-5456

$229,900                                                          ANDOVER
Location, location, location! This three bdrm, 2.5 bth Ranch
house with 42' x 63' outbuilding on just over 5 acres. It is
minutes away to Route 11, Andover, and there is easy access
to Chardon, Niles, and Ashtabula. Full walkout basement.The
outbuilding has its own 200 amp. service. Large eat-in
kitchen & 1st floor laundry.There is a creek running through
the property which is what first attracted the owners to buy
and later build here. #3420723 Kara Calhoon 440-812-0725

$59,900                                                              GENEVA
Move in with no worries or work to be done! New kitchen
cupboards & paint throughout. Living room is open to
kitchen. 2 bdrms 1 lg bt to relax in Full basement with new
hot water tank & plenty of storage space. One car detached
garage. Enjoy the outdoors either on the quaint front porch
or large deck off the back. Linda Zappitelli 216-650-6162

$175,000                                                        JEFFERSON
ELEGANCE with shady borders and sunny yard within the
Village of Jefferson on nearly 1/2 acre. Grill is installed to
natural gas line and will be included as well as the pool and
newer equipment. Quality Kraftmaid cabinetry throughout
the Kitchen and Bathrooms. Large Living Room features gas
fireplace. Master suite includes walk in closet and glamour
bath with skylight. Bonus living space in lower level
#3418376 Call Priscilla Mikolsky 440-478-5456

$89,900                                                           ASHTABULA
Effective year 2001 Newer roof, siding, plumbing furnace,
Hot Water tank & water proof basement. 4bd 1.5 bth cur-
rently used as a Rental property for $900 tenants pay all
utilities. Double lot! Great for investment or living yourself.
#3422258 Robin Tilburg 440-823-0277 or Susan Laupp
440-637-5143

Two newest subdivisions in Harpersfield Township,
"Applewood Farms"-on Alexander Ave(off Old Or-
chard Dr.) and "Eden Acres" – off LaFevre Rd., are
now offering new construction at it's finest on fully
improved lots, from .76 – 2.97 Acres. Will build to
your specifications, starting in the mid $160's-
$250's. We offer room to roam just minutes from
I-90! Call for addtl info. Your plans or ours. Floor
plans available at appt. Call Robin Tilburg 440-823-
0277 or Marilou Tipton 440-862-5423

$72,000                                                      JEFFERSON
Cute as a button and ready to move into!! 3 bd Ranch. Up-
dated Kitchen (eat-in) w/ceramic title. The nice size living
room is open to eat in Kitchen w/bar. Nice size bdrms
w/bright colors. Updated Bath #3396972 Mary Pawlak 440-
415-6281

$229,900                                                              ASHTABULA
Well Built Ranch on 2 Beautifully Landscaped acres
w/fenced backyard. Over 4400 sq ft this 3 bd 2.5 bath
home offers Cherry floors in Family room, main Foyer &
Hallway. Cherry cabinets & vanities in Kitchen, Breakfast
Nook, Laundry & Baths. Corian Counters in Kitchen & Ce-
ramic tile floors. #3417570 Call for more info Ron 440-
346-3264 

$79,000                                                 AUSTINBURG
Park like wooded setting offers privacy and abundant
nature. Slider from dining area to patio. New ceramic in
kitchen. Lg bdrms, freshly painted, new roof. Fireplace in
LR is decorative. Home Warranty. 1.5 miles to I-90 &
across from Maple Ridge Golf Course. Priced to sell. City
water. Recent septic inspection available. #3432357 Call
Marilou Tipton 440-862-5423

$80,000                                                     CONNEAUT
Lake Erie Views! Beautiful Corner House. Newer win-
dows & siding. Partially wooded lot, enclosed porch.
Open concept design family room with fireplace & 3
bedrooms. Attic, full crawl space & fully furnished.
#3417751 Call for more info Ron 440-346-3264

$129,900                                                    ROCK CREEK
Serene, Peaceful, Wildlife & private describes the setting of
this 3 Bdrm Brick Ranch.Well maintained with park like yard.
Pole Barn w/water, heat,AC & 100 amp service(24 x 16)! Split
bdrm design! One Car Att Gar w/200 amp. Practical, private
& affordable. You truly say: I'm glad I'm Home! #3432383
Robin Tilburg 440-823-0277

4845 HAWLEY DR., GENEVA  0.220 ACRES  
Marietta Lipps (440)428-1818

TILLOTSON RD. (RT. 20), ASHTABULA  2.922 ACRES
Priscilla Mikolsky (440)428-1818

DANIELS AVE., CONNEAUT 13.60 ACRES
Ronald Bissett (440)428-1818

LAFEVER, HARSPERSFIELD 1.50 ACRES
Robin Tilburg (440)428-1818

LAFEVER RD., HARPERSFIELD  30.888 ACRES
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

$369,500. Fabulous one of a kind custom 
home ranch with in-law suite. 5 Bedrooms, 

4 1/2 Baths, 2 lofts. Quiet street in Stonegate 
allotment. Built in 2008. 2 car garage. Owner 

is open to offers.
MLS #3254247

MIKEY BRUNO 812-2129

$340,000. Spectacular property on the Ashtabula River. 17 
secluded acres. Built in '96 this home features 3500 sq.ft. 
River view from most rooms. Solid oak doors, ceramic 

flooring in Entry, Kitchen, and Dining room. 2 full Baths, 
Bedrooms, 2 bonus rooms and Laundry on main fl oor. 

Master suite on second level w/Kitchenette, Deck, 2 walk-in 
closets and fabulous Bath w/Jacuzzi tub & separate shower. 

Trex decking across the entire back of home overlooking 
river. Lots of storage. Vaulted ceiling in Living room w/

stone Fireplace w/propane.
MLS #3433359

BUTCH BENNETT 964-2333

$275,000. Executive ranch w/in-law suite. Located in 
Saybrook area of finer homes overlooking #2 green 
of Harbor Golf Club. 3141sq.ft. Newer Kitchen w/
all amenities. Main house has 3 Bedrooms, 2 Baths. 

New marble Master Bath. 1+ acre lot. 3 Season 
Patio, beautifully landscaped. 1 Bedroom attached 

in-law suite.
MLS #3371595

MARY LOU JASKELA 964-8952

$245,000. Beautiful executive style home in Buckeye area. 4 
Bedrooms with Master suite and separate office. Home has 3 

full Baths. Formal LR & DR, sunken Family room, large eat-in 
Kitchen. Media Center/Bar on lower level. Enclosed Florida 

sky-lighted Sun-room is heated for the winter months. Hot tub 
and a spacious deck on the back of house. There is a Greenhouse 
with humidity and heat/automatic venting windows. Home also 

has a great 3 car Garage.
MLS #3426336

PAUL AZTEMIS 812-6449
MARY LOU JASKELA 964-8952

$244,900. Immaculate lake view brick home on 
Edgewater Dr. 2400 sq.ft. Formal Living Room & 
Dining Room .24x16 Family Room w/Fireplace. 

Large private Deck off Family Room 15x12 
Sitting Room off Master Suite. 3 Bedrooms total. 

Central Air, partially fi nished Basement.
MLS #3401160

NANCY PARTRIDGE 964-2349

$225,000. Spectacular contemporary Japanese style land-
scaping is breathtaking. A must see. Great room with radiant 
heat in slab. 2 spacious bedrooms and 2 full Baths. Medita-
tion/reading room by fish pond in yard. Electric gate entry.

MLS #3228873
DONNA KENNEDY 645-0192

$199,000. Saybrook on Harbor Golf Club with beach 
rights. 3170 sq.ft. Tri-level. Vaulted ceiling in LR, FR, 
KIT, and Dining area. All new KIT w/granite counters, 
ceramic floors. Kraftmaid cabs, and all new appliance. 
Master suite on upper level, full BA and LDRY. Offi ce 
on upper level. 4 BRs and Bath on lower level. 2-way 

FP in LR and FR. Newer carpet. 2 1/2 attached Garage.
MLS #3386133

BUTCH BENNETT  964-2333

$147,900. Sheffi eld Township/Forest Ridge Allot-
ment. 3900 sq.ft. home. 5 Bedrooms, 3 full Baths. 

Sauna. Green house. Fireplace in Living room. 
Half acre lot on Ashtabula River. 2 Decks. At $38 

a sq.ft. you can update this home to your taste.
MLS #3363452

NANCY KOSKI 964-7679

$149,900. Saybrook tri-level on 5 acres. Free 
Gas. Features 3 Bedrooms, 1 Bath. Lower 

level has large Family room with fi replace and 
walk-out. Partial Basement. Extra detached 2 

car garage in back.
MLS #3372854

BUTCH BENNETT 964-2333

$149,900. Meadowood allotment. 2438 sq.ft. Colo-
nial. Move in condition. Formal Dining Room and 
large eat-in Kitchen. Laundry on 1st fl oor. Family 

Room with outside deck. 3 Bedrooms, 2 1/2 Baths. 
Full basement. Air conditioning.

MLS #3407868
CHUCK BROCKWAY 964-9211

$129,900. Fabulous updatedbi-level Harbor 
home on 2 1/2 lots. Home has 4 Bedrooms 

and 2 Baths. Newer Kitchen w/appliances. All 
newer windows. Family Room addition w/
screened in Sun Room and attached Deck.

MLS #3406873
NANCY KOSKI 964-7679

$128,900. Beautiful ranch condo in Vanna 
Shores, Saybrook. 2 Bedrooms, 2 Baths with 
large walk-in shower in Master ensuite. Spa-
cious kitchen with eat-in area that opens to 

large living area.  
MLS #3429029

KAY FINDLAY  964-7913
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